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Transpelç Industry Limited
T I Reg. Office:

~p ira flS~€ 4th Floor, Lilleda 1038
Oath - Sevasi Road

realive cliemls.iy Vadodara - 390021 Gularat, (India)

Date: 09.08.2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street
Fort, Mumbai -400001

Ref: Scrip Code: 506687

Sub: Intimation of loss of original share certificate(s) and subsequent issue of duplicate
share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that the
Company has received from Link Intime India Private Limited (RTA) regarding intimation for
loss of original share certificates by Jayshree Chinoobhai Desai, shareholder of the Company.

The detail of the shareholder and her shareholding is attached along with this letter. Kindly
take the information on your record.

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued to the shareholder on receipt of necessary
documents.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Transpek Industry Limited

Alak D. Vyas
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

Alak/Richa

Waits:
Al. & POEt Ekalbaia
Talukt Padra
Olsl,:Vadodara-391 440 www.transpek.com

n Gujaral(lndia) WEB SITE
244309 .~ inquiry@lranspek.com

Company Idenlfflcatien tin.: L232050J1965PL0001 343



Transpelç Industry Limited

Client Name: Transpek Industry Limited

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED

ALAK D. VYAS
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer

07.08.2023 D0306

Stop Folio Name of the Certificate Distinctly No. of Reason
Transfer No. shareholder No. e Nos. shares

Date
Jayshree Chinoobhai
Desal

JH1: Chinoobhai
Maganbhai Desai

Lost By
Holder

107475
To

107482

1695

1936

1984

2032

2053

22150
To

22156

39375
To

39382

67496
To

67502

4249812
To

4250194

201951
To

201975

220301
To

220325

222726
To

222750

224726
To

224750

226401
To

226425

549701
To

549860

973168
To

973462

1960865
To

1961126

383

25

25

25

25

25

160

295

262



ot Transpelç Industry Limited

87417 2831832 550 I
To To

87427 2832381

8924 206376 50
To To

8925 206425

9201 216776 25
To

216800

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED

ALAK 0. VYAS
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer
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