+91 265 6700300



Transpek Industry Limited Reg. Office: 4th Floor, Lilleria 1038 Gotri - Sevasi Road Vadodara - 390021. Gujarat, (India)

Date: 09.08.2023

To,
BSE Limited
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,
Dalal Street,
Fort, Mumbai - 400 001

Ref: Scrip Code: 506687

Sub: Intimation of loss of original share certificate(s) and subsequent issue of duplicate

share certificate(s) under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015.

Dear Sir/Madam,

This is to inform you under Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (LODR) Regulations, 2015 that the Company has received from Link Intime India Private Limited (RTA) regarding intimation for loss of original share certificates by Jayshree Chinoobhai Desai, shareholder of the Company.

The detail of the shareholder and her shareholding is attached along with this letter. Kindly take the information on your record.

Duplicate Share Certificate(s) shall be issued to the shareholder on receipt of necessary documents.

Thanking You,
Yours faithfully,
For Transpek Industry Limited



Alak D. Vyas
Company Secretary &
Compliance Officer
Alak/Richa





Client Name: Transpek Industry Limited

Stop	Folio	Name of the	Certificate	Distinctiv	No. of	Reason
Transfer	No.	shareholder	No.	e Nos.	shares	
Date						
07.08.2023	D0306	Jayshree Chinoobhai	107475	4249812	383	Lost By
		Desai	To	To		Holder
			107482	4250194		
		JH1: Chinoobhai	1695	201951	25	
		Maganbhai Desai		То		
12				201975		
					25	
*			1936	220301	23	
				To 220325		
				220323		
			1984	222726	25	
				То		
				222750		
			2022	224726	25	
			2032	224726 To	23	
				224750		
			2053	226401	25	
				То		
				226425		
			22150	F40701	160	
			To	549701 To	100	
			22156	549860		
			39375	973168	295	
			То	То		
			39382	973462		
			67496	1960865	262	
			To	To	202	
			67502	1961126		

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED

ALAK D. VYAS Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

87417 To 87427	2831832 To 2832381	550	
8924 To 8925	206376 To 206425	50	
9201	216776 To 216800	25	

For TRANSPEK INDUSTRY LIMITED

ALAK D. VYAS Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

